Technisches Datenblatt: Velours Traffic
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Produktdaten Velours Traffic
Material 100% Polyamid (PA)
Oberflichenbild Schlinge/Bouclé
Riickenausstattung Textilgewebe

Poleinsatzgewicht
Gesamtgewicht
Gesamthohe
Komfortwert
Lichtechtheit
Trittschallverbesserung
Warmedurchlasswiderstand
Noppen per m?
Brandschutzklasse
Beanspruchungsklasse
Lieferbare Breite
Rollenlange

Anderungen vorbehalten

715 g/gm
1900 g/gm
7,5mm
LC2
5
ca. 24db
ca. 0,14 m? K/W
177.300
Cfl-S1
33
400 cm
30m
Stand: 07/2016
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